
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

21 

552 

15 

19 

59 

1 

16 

80 

29 

63 

79 

4 

91 

89 

Name 

Karl-Arne Källström 

Mats Olsson 

Magnus Mårtenson 

Fredrik Åkerman 

Max Lindblom 

Johan Westerberg 

Lars Macklin 

Anders Björnson 

Elias Boman 

Ola Åkesson 

Fredrik Björnson 

Stefan Kaiser 

Gustav Larsson 

Håkan Månsson 

Class 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Roadsport A 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Roadsport B 

Roadsport A 

Roadsport A 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Roadsport B 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Roadsport B 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

2 

Diff 

16.165 

16.994 

36.300 

51.188 

1:10.592 

1:19.555 

1:20.224 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

20:12.851 

20:29.016 

20:29.845 

20:49.151 

21:04.039 

21:23.443 

21:32.406 

21:33.075 

20:27.509 

20:28.619 

20:54.271 

20:55.169 

10:29.541 

2:13.857 

Best Tm 

1:20.874 

1:21.139 

1:21.563 

1:23.753 

1:25.539 

1:27.990 

1:29.210 

1:26.346 

1:31.580 

1:30.882 

1:29.642 

1:32.392 

1:19.496 

2:12.670 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Olsson Motorsport 

Kalleracing 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

16.165 

Avg. Speed 

86,725 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.874 

Best Speed 

92,900 

Best Lap by 

21 - Karl-Arne Källström 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 

Roadsport A+B / Modsport 3 

Race 2 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:15:52 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-02 09:05 


